
EVENT SCHEDULE

Learn more at NEARcation.com/summerFEST

ALL DAY  
EVENTS

•	 International Stage  

Performances

•	 Wenatchee Youth  

Circus Performances

•	 Vuelta La Luna Circus 

Performances 

•	 Skim Boarding

•	 Passport to Sports  

+ Arts

•	 Kids Zone

•	 Car Show

•	 100+ Market Vendors

•	 Food Trucks

•	 Beer Garden

11 AM 
DUSK

11 AM 
6 PM

11 AM 
4 PM

FOOD TRUCKS 

MARKET + DISPLAY VENDORS

CRUIZIN’ TOGETHER CAR SHOW

WENATCHEE YOUTH CIRCUS

Enjoy food trucks of all kinds! Over 25 food trucks to choose 
from, you will find something sweet for the whole family.

Explore a variety of market and display vendors! Browse more 
than 100 amazing booths and goods all day!

Get excited for the SummerFEST Car Show! Vintage beauties
to hot rods, get excited to see some awesome collectibles.

Be amazed by the talented Wenatchee Youth Circus!  
Performances are throughout the afternoon.

12:30 PM,  
2:30 PM,  
4:30 PM,
6:30 PM 

FIRE DANCERS
Live Fire Dancer entertainment. Enjoy the art and skill of 
professional Fire Dancers. Fun for all ages!

BALLOON GLOW
To end the night, don’t forget to stop by the amazing Balloon 
Glow. This is sure to be an event you will not want to miss.

8:45 PM

DUSK

GRAND FINALE EVENTS



WELCOME REMARKS FROM LSCA

CULTURE REPRESENTED

NATIVE AMERICAN

OKINAWA TAIKO DRUMS

PHILIPPINES

KOREA

MICRONESIA

JAPAN

HAWAII

INDONESIA

SAMOA

CHINA

MEXICO

THAILAND

KOREA

TONGA

CAMBODIA

TAHITI

INDIA

FIRE DANCE

11:15 AM

TIME

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:15 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

3:30 PM

6:00 PM

7:45 PM

2:15 PM

4:00 PM

4:45 PM

6:30 PM

8:15 PM

2:45 PM

5:15 PM

7:15 PM

8:45 PM

Learn more at NEARcation.com/summerFEST

INTERNATIONAL STAGE LINEUP


