

11 AM FOOD TRUCKS

DUSK Enjoy food trucks of all kinds! Over 25 food trucks to choose from, you will find something sweet for the whole family.

11 AM MARKET + DISPLAY VENDORS

6 PM Explore a variety of market and display vendors! Browse more than 100 amazing booths and goods all day!

11 AM CRUIZIN' TOGETHER CAR SHOW

4 PM Get excited for the SummerFEST Car Show! Vintage beauties to hot rods, get excited to see some awesome collectibles.

12:30 PM, 2:30 PM,

Be amazed by the talented Wenatchee Youth Circus!

Performances are throughout the afternoon.

GRAND FINALE EVENTS

4:30 PM,

6:30 PM

8:45 PM FIRE DANCERS

Live Fire Dancer entertainment. Enjoy the art and skill of professional Fire Dancers. Fun for all ages!

DUSK BALLOON GLOW

To end the night, don't forget to stop by the amazing Balloon Glow. This is sure to be an event you will not want to miss.

ALL DAY EVENTS

- International Stage Performances
- Wenatchee YouthCircus Performances
- Vuelta La Luna Circus
 Performances
- Skim Boarding
- Passport to Sports
 - + Arts
- Kids Zone
- Car Show
- 100+ Market Vendors
- Food Trucks
- Beer Garden



INTERNATIONAL STAGE LINEUP

TIME	CULTURE REPRESENTED
11:15 AM	WELCOME REMARKS FROM LSCA
11:30 AM	NATIVE AMERICAN
11:45 AM	OKINAWA TAIKO DRUMS
12:15 PM	PHILIPPINES
12:45 PM	KOREA
1:00 PM	MICRONESIA
1:30 PM	JAPAN
2:15 PM	CHINA
2:45 PM	CAMBODIA
3:30 PM	HAWAII
4:00 PM	MEXICO
4:45 PM	THAILAND
5:15 PM	TAHITI
6:00 PM	INDONESIA
6:30 PM	KOREA
7:15 PM	INDIA
7:45 PM	SAMOA
8:15 PM	TONGA
8:45 PM	FIRE DANCE







